Phone:	 +49 7229 1847-0	 info@addi-data.com
Fax:	 +49 7229 1847-222	 www.addi-data.com
PAC system MSX-Box
for the PCI bus
Set course for freedom
Experience with the MSX-Box what freedom
of decision-making really means:
n	Y ou select the components of your PAC

Phone:	 +49 7229 1847-0	 info@addi-data.com
Fax:	 +49 7229 1847-222	 www.addi-data.com
Ordering information
MSX-Box: PAC system, incl. development tools (GNU compiler, Cygwin, source code samples, ...) and technical description
Versions
MSX-Box 500: 5 PCI slots (incl. 2 slots reserved for controller and Ethernet board; 3 free PCI slots for half-size boards)
MSX-Box 800: 8 PCI slots (incl. 2 slots reserved for controller and Ethernet board; 6 free PCI slots for half-size boards)
Options
MSX-256MB: Memory extension up to 256 MB
MSX-485/ MSX-232: 1-port serial interface, RS485 or RS232, optically
isolated
MSX-Basis: Basic equipment for options MSX-CAN, MSX-Profibus, MSX-IBS
and MSX-DIO-IO
MSX-CAN-x: 1/2/4/8 x CAN bus, master/slave, optically isolated
MSX-Profibus: 1 x Profibus, slave
MSX-IBS-x: 1/2 x Interbus-S, master
MSX-DIG-IO: 4 digital inputs and 3 digital outputs, 24 V.
All extensions are isolated and include a ribbon cable with a 9-pin D-Sub
male connector with bracket
MSX-RTSYNC: for the synchronisation of several MSX-boxes
(with time stamp)
Accessories
MSX-CLAMP-500/-800: Board holding-down clamp for board fixation
MSX-SCREW: Wall mounting for MSX-Box-500
MSX-SCREW-800: Wall mounting for MSX-Box-800
MSX-RAILDIN: DIN rail mounting
MSX-GRIP: Carrying handle
MSX-COMBOCARD: Network card LAN / USB /Firewire connection
MSX-COMBOGIGA: Network card Giga LAN /USB /Firewire connection
MSX-500-PS-12V/-24V: Mains power supply unit 12 V DC or 24 V DC
ST ETH-2: Ethernet patch cable 2 m, shielded, RJ45, between PC and
MSX‑Box
MSX-CBLRS232: RS232 cable, 1.5 m – 9-pin.
On request: Other housing colour or inscriptions on the front side
MSX-Box-500
PCI controller board
RISC processor:	 64-bit MIPs, no fan